

ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS				
Bid: IFB No. 22-30 Asbestos Abatement at Lathrop, Spring Creek, Bloom & Guilford Schools				
Due: Thursday, March 24, 2022				
Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)				
Vendor Name	Addendums Received*	Bid Bond Received*	Required Documentation	
Abel Plus Services Inc.	Y	Y	Y	
EHC Industries Inc.	Y	Y	Y	
Husar Abatement Ltd.	Y	Y	Y	
Bid Opening Official:		*If Applicable		
Bid Recording Official:				